
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 111

10 JUN 2018 - 19:50

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes

Detailed Results
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1 CHANG Yani

SHI Tingmao
CHN 101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1 0.009.0 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 52.80  1 106.20 1 0.009.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 79.20  1 185.40 1 0.009.0 9.0

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 73.80  1 259.20 1 0.009.0 9.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 75.60  1 334.80 1 0.008.5 8.5

2 ABEL Jennifer

CITRINI BEAULIEU
Melissa

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 51.00  2 51.00 2 2.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.20  2 100.20 2 6.008.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 69.30  2 169.50 2 15.907.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.24  3 232.74 2 26.467.0 6.5

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  2 302.04 2 32.766.0 6.5

3 QIN Esther

SMITH Anabelle
AUS 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 4.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  3 96.60 3 9.607.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 68.40  3 165.00 3 20.408.0 7.5

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 56.70  8 221.70 3 37.505.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 68.40  3 290.10 3 44.707.0 7.5

4 JANSEN Inge

van DUIJN Celine
NED 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 6.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =8 92.40 =7 13.807.5 7.0

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 60.30  6 152.70 6 32.706.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40  6 212.10 5 47.106.0 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90  =5 276.00 4 58.807.0 6.0

5 KESAR Viktoriya

PYSMENSKA Anna
UKR 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 4.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =4 95.40 4 10.806.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 62.10  5 157.50 4 27.905.0 5.5

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.20  9 209.70 6 49.506.5 5.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10  4 274.80 =5 60.007.0 6.0

5 BROMBERG Samantha

SCHULTZ Brooke
USA 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 6.607.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 46.20  =6 93.00 6 13.207.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  4 156.00 5 29.407.5 6.5

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.20  5 217.20 4 42.006.0 6.5

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 57.60  10 274.80 =5 60.004.5 5.0

7 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.60  9 45.60 9 7.807.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =4 92.40 =7 13.807.5 7.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.10  10 145.50 10 39.904.5 5.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 62.31  4 207.81 7 51.394.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90  =5 271.71 7 63.097.0 7.0

8 BERTOCCHI Elena

PELLACANI Chiara
ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  10 45.00 10 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  11 89.40 11 16.807.0 6.5

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40  11 139.80 11 45.604.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60  2 206.40 8 52.806.5 6.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.38  8 267.78 8 67.025.5 6.0

9 HENTSCHEL Lena

PUNZEL Tina
GER 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  3 49.20 3 4.207.0 7.5

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.00  10 94.20 5 12.007.5 7.0

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.60  8 151.80 7 33.604.5 6.0

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 49.50  11 201.30 10 57.904.5 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10  7 263.40 9 71.406.0 6.0

10 CHERNYKH Elena

SELVANOVSKAIA Daria
RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 6.607.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  =8 92.40 =7 13.807.5 7.5

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80  9 148.20 9 37.205.0 5.5

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 52.08  10 200.28 11 58.925.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  9 260.58 10 74.226.5 5.5

11 KIM Mi Hwa

KIM Kwang Hui
PRK 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  11 43.80 11 9.606.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =6 90.00 10 16.207.0 7.0

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 58.32  7 148.32 8 37.086.5 6.0

107C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.96  7 206.28 9 52.926.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.00  11 260.28 11 74.526.0 5.5
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Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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